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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: 21S,22S

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Teagan Bloomstrom1 1801 Flips 9.600 0.000__.___
Emery Myron2 1790 AAGA 9.450 0.150__.___
Sierra O'Connell3T 1794 Flips 9.425 0.175__.___
Molly Amrhein4T 1731 Laketown 9.425 0.175__.___
Kylie Flannigan5T 1798 Flips 9.300 0.300__.___
Ava Baumhover6T 1763 Chow's 9.300 0.300__.___
Mei Li Ho7 1850 GTC 9.275 0.325__.___
Mia Elm8T 1776 Classic Chan 9.250 0.350__.___
C.J. Burkhart9T 1782 IGM 9.250 0.350__.___
Jaida Fredrich10T 1829 TCT 9.225 0.375__.___
Allie Haarklau11T 1857 GRGA 9.225 0.375__.___
Audrey Jencks12T 1828 TCT 9.200 0.400__.___
Ava Kasprzycki13* 1822 Air Force 9.200 0.400__.___
Abigail Berens14* 1751 Russell 9.200 0.400__.___
Avery Bluhm15 1843 M and  M 9.175 0.425__.___
RyLe Foldhazi16T 1743 LCT 9.150 0.450__.___
Addy Lais17T 1804 Just Jym 9.150 0.450__.___
Rachel Welch18 1759 Chow's 9.125 0.475__.___
Berea Nicholson19T 1795 Flips 9.100 0.500__.___
Kaja Tressel20T 1823 TCT 9.100 0.500__.___
Jaida Swenson21T 1769 Classic Chan 9.100 0.500__.___
Eliza Cothran22T 1800 Flips 9.100 0.500__.___
Nyah Washington23T 1767 Classic Chan 9.075 0.525__.___
Jolene Ng24T 1755 NSG 9.075 0.525__.___
Addison Brock25T 1749 Russell 9.075 0.525__.___
Maya Vande Kolk26T 1820 Air Force 9.075 0.525__.___
Emma Morris27T 1856 GRGA 9.075 0.525__.___
Julia Ruegg28T 1780 IGM 9.050 0.550__.___
Josie Murphy29T 1580 Gymfinity 9.050 0.550__.___
Ashley Stoltz30T 1824 TCT 9.050 0.550__.___
Sophia DAmato31T 1841 M and  M 9.050 0.550__.___
Addison Gilmore32 1774 Classic Chan 9.025 0.575__.___
Lindsay Vander Galien33 1741 LCT 9.000 0.600__.___
Alexis Reiner34T 1789 AAGA 8.975 0.625__.___
Megan Gille35T 1742 LCT 8.975 0.625__.___
Stella Guth36T 1797 Flips 8.950 0.650__.___
Ellie DeForest37T 1814 BGA 8.950 0.650__.___
Hannah Palko38T 1737 Giant 8.950 0.650__.___
Anna Engelmayer39T 1799 Flips 8.925 0.675__.___
Allison Staloch40T 1770 Classic Chan 8.925 0.675__.___
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2023 Northern Lights Classic
Event Results - Bars
Mar 3-5, 2023
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: 21S,22S

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Anna Engelmayer1 1799 Flips 9.425 0.000__.___
Rachel Welch2 1759 Chow's 9.400 0.025__.___
Nyah Washington3 1767 Classic Chan 9.350 0.075__.___
Brynley Applegate4T 1837 IGN 9.275 0.150__.___
Mary Vetter5T 1744 Emerge 9.275 0.150__.___
Kylie Flannigan6T 1798 Flips 9.250 0.175__.___
Jaida Fredrich7T 1829 TCT 9.250 0.175__.___
Sierra O'Connell8 1794 Flips 9.175 0.250__.___
Ailey Gates9 1851 GTC 9.150 0.275__.___
Stella Guth10 1797 Flips 9.125 0.300__.___
Alexis Reiner11* 1789 AAGA 9.100 0.325__.___
Ava Steffensen12* 1788 AAGA 9.100 0.325__.___
Maci Rummelhart13T 1833 IGN 9.100 0.325__.___
Kaycee Calliguri14T 1858 GRGA 9.100 0.325__.___
Berea Nicholson15T 1795 Flips 9.025 0.400__.___
C.J. Burkhart16T 1782 IGM 9.025 0.400__.___
Emery Myron17T 1790 AAGA 8.975 0.450__.___
Lindsay Vander Galien18T 1741 LCT 8.975 0.450__.___
Piper Keith19T 1781 IGM 8.975 0.450__.___
Jaida Swenson20T 1769 Classic Chan 8.950 0.475__.___
Ellie DeForest21T 1814 BGA 8.950 0.475__.___
Ava Kasprzycki22 1822 Air Force 8.850 0.575__.___
Gabby Goin23 1773 Classic Chan 8.775 0.650__.___
Anna Lentz24 1807 Gleasons 8.725 0.700__.___
Mia Elm25T 1776 Classic Chan 8.700 0.725__.___
Addison Gilmore26T 1774 Classic Chan 8.700 0.725__.___
Grace Bailey27T 1764 Chow's 8.700 0.725__.___
Kaja Tressel28T 1823 TCT 8.650 0.775__.___
Molly Amrhein29T 1731 Laketown 8.650 0.775__.___
Avery Bluhm30T 1843 M and  M 8.600 0.825__.___
Audrey Jencks31T 1828 TCT 8.600 0.825__.___
Mei Li Ho32T 1850 GTC 8.600 0.825__.___
Reese Heinrich33T 1840 M and  M 8.600 0.825__.___
Teagan Bloomstrom34T 1801 Flips 8.550 0.875__.___
Kelsey Stiefel35T 1802 Just Jym 8.550 0.875__.___
Abbey Harwood36 1772 Classic Chan 8.500 0.925__.___
Peyton Blowers37T 1792 AAGA 8.450 0.975__.___
Morgan Kilpatrick38T 1745 Emerge 8.450 0.975__.___
Abigail Berens39 1751 Russell 8.400 1.025__.___
Daniela Coy40T 1842 M and  M 8.350 1.075__.___
Katie Humpal41T 1791 AAGA 8.350 1.075__.___
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: 21S,22S

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Kelsey Andrews1 1838 IGN 9.475 0.000__.___
Julia Ruegg2 1780 IGM 9.350 0.125__.___
Rachel Welch3T 1759 Chow's 9.275 0.200__.___
Jolene Ng4T 1755 NSG 9.275 0.200__.___
C.J. Burkhart5 1782 IGM 9.175 0.300__.___
Kylie Flannigan6 1798 Flips 9.150 0.325__.___
Brynley Applegate7 1837 IGN 9.125 0.350__.___
Berea Nicholson8T 1795 Flips 9.075 0.400__.___
Anna Lentz9T 1807 Gleasons 9.075 0.400__.___
Anna Engelmayer10T 1799 Flips 9.050 0.425__.___
Elin Moore11T 1760 Chow's 9.050 0.425__.___
Avery Bluhm12T 1843 M and  M 9.025 0.450__.___
Jordyn Gassmann13T 1761 Chow's 9.025 0.450__.___
Ashley Stoltz14T 1824 TCT 9.025 0.450__.___
Raven Tyree15 1832 IGN 9.000 0.475__.___
Claire Gilmer16 1733 KidSport 8.950 0.525__.___
Sierra O'Connell17T 1794 Flips 8.900 0.575__.___
Abbey Harwood18T 1772 Classic Chan 8.900 0.575__.___
Kaja Tressel19T 1823 TCT 8.875 0.600__.___
Addison Brock20T 1749 Russell 8.875 0.600__.___
Emery Myron21 1790 AAGA 8.850 0.625__.___
Audrey Jencks22T 1828 TCT 8.825 0.650__.___
Junie Darst23T 1756 NSG 8.825 0.650__.___
Emma Morris24T 1856 GRGA 8.825 0.650__.___
Jaida Fredrich25T 1829 TCT 8.750 0.725__.___
Nyah Washington26T 1767 Classic Chan 8.750 0.725__.___
Mia Elm27T 1776 Classic Chan 8.750 0.725__.___
Ava Baumhover28T 1763 Chow's 8.750 0.725__.___
Molly Zbacnik29T 1783 Midwest 8.750 0.725__.___
Lilly Sidello30 1839 M and  M 8.725 0.750__.___
Mary Vetter31T 1744 Emerge 8.650 0.825__.___
Mei Li Ho32T 1850 GTC 8.650 0.825__.___
Ellie DeForest33 1814 BGA 8.625 0.850__.___
Addison Gilmore34 1774 Classic Chan 8.575 0.900__.___
Ava Kasprzycki35* 1822 Air Force 8.550 0.925__.___
Abigail Berens36* 1751 Russell 8.550 0.925__.___
Raivyn Rogers37T 1834 IGN 8.550 0.925__.___
Teagan Bloomstrom38T 1801 Flips 8.500 0.975__.___
Stella Guth39T 1797 Flips 8.500 0.975__.___
Jaida Swenson40T 1769 Classic Chan 8.500 0.975__.___
Eliza Cothran41T 1800 Flips 8.500 0.975__.___
Hailee McMann42T 1753 NBGC 8.500 0.975__.___
Reygan Strommen43T 1739 WEG 8.500 0.975__.___
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2023 Northern Lights Classic
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: 21S,22S

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Berea Nicholson1 1795 Flips 9.600 0.000__.___
Kylie Flannigan2 1798 Flips 9.525 0.075__.___
Teagan Bloomstrom3T 1801 Flips 9.425 0.175__.___
Kaja Tressel4T 1823 TCT 9.425 0.175__.___
RyLe Foldhazi5 1743 LCT 9.400 0.200__.___
Anna Engelmayer6T 1799 Flips 9.350 0.250__.___
Audrey Jencks7T 1828 TCT 9.350 0.250__.___
Stella Guth8T 1797 Flips 9.350 0.250__.___
Jaida Swenson9T 1769 Classic Chan 9.300 0.300__.___
Addison Brock10T 1749 Russell 9.300 0.300__.___
Emery Myron11T 1790 AAGA 9.275 0.325__.___
Mia Elm12T 1776 Classic Chan 9.275 0.325__.___
Mei Li Ho13T 1850 GTC 9.275 0.325__.___
Kelsey Andrews14T 1838 IGN 9.275 0.325__.___
Avery Bluhm15T 1843 M and  M 9.250 0.350__.___
Eliza Cothran16T 1800 Flips 9.250 0.350__.___
Brynley Applegate17T 1837 IGN 9.225 0.375__.___
Mary Vetter18T 1744 Emerge 9.225 0.375__.___
Abbey Harwood19T 1772 Classic Chan 9.225 0.375__.___
Molly Amrhein20T 1731 Laketown 9.200 0.400__.___
Ashley Stoltz21T 1824 TCT 9.200 0.400__.___
Lindsay Vander Galien22T 1741 LCT 9.150 0.450__.___
Ava Baumhover23T 1763 Chow's 9.150 0.450__.___
Diamond Cook24T 1787 Midwest 9.150 0.450__.___
Nyah Washington25T 1767 Classic Chan 9.125 0.475__.___
Grace Porter26T 1730 Giant 9.125 0.475__.___
Allie Haarklau27T 1857 GRGA 9.125 0.475__.___
Reilly Kunkle28T 1758 Gymfinity 9.125 0.475__.___
Sophia DAmato29T 1841 M and  M 9.125 0.475__.___
Jaida Fredrich30 1829 TCT 9.100 0.500__.___
Abigail Berens31T 1751 Russell 9.075 0.525__.___
Julia Ruegg32T 1780 IGM 9.075 0.525__.___
Ella Rieck33T 1835 IGN 9.075 0.525__.___
Grace Bailey34T 1764 Chow's 9.050 0.550__.___
Claire Gilmer35T 1733 KidSport 9.050 0.550__.___
Rachel Welch36T 1759 Chow's 9.000 0.600__.___
Alexis Reiner37T 1789 AAGA 9.000 0.600__.___
Ellie DeForest38T 1814 BGA 8.950 0.650__.___
Angelina Appelbaum39T 1844 M and  M 8.950 0.650__.___
Josie Murphy40T 1580 Gymfinity 8.925 0.675__.___
Grace Gaudino41T 1738 Giant 8.925 0.675__.___
Tessah Lang42T 1747 Russell 8.925 0.675__.___
Sydney O'Connor43T 1826 TCT 8.925 0.675__.___
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